
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Secured party; Name= COLE AND
EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210310004
18720

10/31/2012
11:56:09

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARDENDALE
CITY OF

Instr
#:20021101000
542160

201210310004
18710

10/31/2012
11:56:08

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20021101000
542130

201210310004
18730

10/31/2012
11:56:10

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARDENDALE
CITY OF

Instr
#:20021101000
542110


