Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Secured party; Name= COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210310004 18720		COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARDENDALE CITY OF					Instr #:20021101000 542160	
201210310004 18710		COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20021101000 542130	
201210310004 18730	11:56:10	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARDENDALE CITY OF					Instr #:20021101000 542110	